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NameRegistration #
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IS/M.Com/A-14/M/013 Muhammad Ishtiaq Shad 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/018 Naeem Ul Hassan 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/035 Waqas Akhtar 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/036 Waqas Ali 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/001 Abdul Salam 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 43 F - 3 - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/002 Atif Sultan 32 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/003 Faran Nasim 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/004 Ghulam Jaffar 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/005 Iqra Irum 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/006 Malik Adnan Ahmed 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/007 Muhammad Ahmed 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/008 Muhammad Tamoor 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 40 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/009 Samina Bibi 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/010 Shakeel Ahmad 33 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/012 Yasir Zaman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/013 Zahid Ali Zahid 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/S-14/E/035 Usman Athar 33 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/S-14/E/073 Saba Kafeel 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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MGT643

Total Quality Management
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IS/M.Com/A-14/M/013 Muhammad Ishtiaq Shad 30 F - 3 - 2.38 3.28

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/018 Naeem Ul Hassan 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.13 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/035 Waqas Akhtar - - - - 2.60 2.74

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/036 Waqas Ali 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 3.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/001 Abdul Salam - - - - 1.90 2.41

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/002 Atif Sultan - - - - 2.30 2.68

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/003 Faran Nasim - - - - 3.00 3.24

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/004 Ghulam Jaffar - - - - 2.80 3.03

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/005 Iqra Irum - - - - 3.80 3.91

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/006 Malik Adnan Ahmed - - - - 3.08 3.29

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/007 Muhammad Ahmed - - - - 2.80 2.65

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/008 Muhammad Tamoor - - - - 2.50 2.91

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/009 Samina Bibi - - - - 3.20 3.35

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/010 Shakeel Ahmad - - - - 2.20 2.71

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/012 Yasir Zaman - - - - 3.40 3.68

IS/M.Com/A-14/W/013 Zahid Ali Zahid - - - - 2.20 2.71

IS/M.Com/S-14/E/035 Usman Athar - - - - 2.30 2.31

IS/M.Com/S-14/E/073 Saba Kafeel 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 3.16
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Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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